
Date Day AS/A2  09:00/12:00

8th January Wednesday AM WPH11 PHYSICS 1 

8th January Wednesday AM WEC 11 ECONOMICS 1

8th January Wednesday AM WPS 11 PSYCHOLOGY 1

8th January Wednesday PM WCH14 CHEMISTRY 4

8th January Wednesday PM WST01 STATISTICS 1

9th January Thursday AM WMA11 PURE MATHS.1 

9th January Thursday AM WBS 11 BUSINESS 1

9th January Thursday AM WBI14 BIOLOGY 4

9th January Thursday PM WCH11 CHEMISTRY 1 

10th January Friday AM WBI11 BIOLOGY 1 

10th January Friday PM WME01 MECHANICS 1

10th January Friday PM WPH14 PHYSICS 4

13th January Monday AM WMA12 PURE MATHS 2

13th January Monday PM WHI 01 HISTORY 1

13th January Monday PM WPS 02  PSYCHOLOGY 2

14th January Tuesday AM WCH12 CHEMISTRY 2

14th January Tuesday PM WBI15 BIOLOGY 5

15th January Wednesday AM WBI12 BIOLOGY 2

16th January Thursday AM WMA13 PURE MATHS 3

17th January Friday AM WPH12 PHYSICS 2

20th January Monday AM WBI13 BIOLOGY 3

21st January Tuesday AM WMA14 PURE MATHS 4

23rd January Thursday AM WCH13 CHEMISTRY 3

23rd January Thursday PM WBI16 BIOLOGY 6

ESF Calendar of Examinations for January 2025
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